
Fill in the gaps

Keep On Moving by Dover

...

The Ground is really moving...

Hold it

You just led me on

I wanna know what's going on

I wanny have fun oh! oh!

I think I've heard this song before

I heard it on the radio

I wanna  (1)________  fun oh! oh!

Cab fare?

No no no

Baby! You left me alone

Hopeless?

No no no

Baby! You  (2)________  me alone

I'll  (3)________  keep on moving

I'll just keep on moving

I'll  (4)________  keep on moving

I'll  (5)________   (6)________  on moving

Oh! Oh! Oh!

Hollywood is grooving

The ground is  (7)____________  moving

Yes! It's moving

Yeah! It moves!

Yes! It moves!	 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. have

2. left

3. just

4. just

5. just

6. keep

7. really
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